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me të cilat disponon Fondi i SPIMV-së
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Shtypur me datë:

Faqe prej 2

Gjevgjeli

Kriva Pallankë

Prilep

Shkup

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në:

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në:

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në:

Shtëpi e pensionistëve në:

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Numri
rendor

Numri
rendor

Numri
rendor

Numri
rendor

TRIMCESKI ZORAN

STANOEVSKA NINKA

MITREVSKI PAVLE

JOVANOVIQ OLIVERA

TARUNXHIOSKA NEDA

ANDREEV TODOR

STEFANOVA VALENTINA

KRIVOKUQIN SINISHA

RISTEVSKA MIRJANA

TOSHEVSKI MIROSLAV

NIKOLOVSKA DRAGICA

IZAIROVSKA IBADET

ZAFIRKOVSKA MARIJA

KOSTOVSKA VERA

JOVANOVSKA RADOJKA

TANKOSIQ JOVANKA

DEJANOVIQ NADA

HAXHI NIKOLOVA DUSHANKA

OSMANI REXHEP

NIKOLOSKA AGORA

QUBIQ RADMILA

JAKOVLEVSKA  VESELKA

JAKOVCEVSKA  BORA

TUTIQ RAZA

ANGELOVA  OLGA

KOSTOVSKA RADMILA

Emri dhe mbiemri

Emri dhe mbiemri

Emri dhe mbiemri

Emri dhe mbiemri

20

20

30

20

20

45

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Gjithsej
pika

Gjithsej
pika

Gjithsej
pika

Gjithsej
pika

10

10

20

10

10

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Pikat 
nga 

pensioni 

Pikat 
nga 

pensioni 

Pikat 
nga 

pensioni 

Pikat 
nga 

pensioni 

10

10

10

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Pikat
nga 

kushtet

Pikat
nga 

kushtet

Pikat
nga 

kushtet

Pikat
nga 

kushtet

06.12.2024

13.12.0018

23.03.0018

27.02.2024

25.09.2023

27.06.2024

26.10.2023

04.04.2025

25.06.2025

26.08.2025

26.06.2025

16.11.0021

21.05.2025

25.03.2025

06.11.2023

06.03.2025

15.10.0013

11.12.2024

01.04.0022

13.12.2022

04.04.2023

13.07.0021

28.01.2025

03.06.2025

24.07.0017

19.05.0014

Data e 
kërkesës

Data e 
kërkesës

Data e 
kërkesës

Data e 
kërkesës
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Shtypur me datë:

Faqe prej 2

ShkupShtëpi e pensionistëve në:

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Numri
rendor

ZARAPCIEVA  MENKA

MISHCEVIQ  TOMISLAV

PETKOVSKI ALEKSANDAR

KOCOSKA KOSTADINKA

SAVESKI CVETAN

NESTOROSKA DOBRINA

CEGANCEVA  DANICA

KURTISH AMRA

PETRESKI  ZHIVKO

MASHOVIQ HANIFE

GJURCINOVSKA MARIJA

ANGELESKA MARA

CVETK.NIKOLOVSKA  DOBRICA

TRPOVSKA MARIKA

APOSTOLOVSKI NIKOLA

SHULEVSKI DIMITAR

VASILEVA ALEKSANDRA

PETRUSHEVSKI  BLAGOJA

BOGDANOVSKA  MARIJA

JOVANCESKI TRAJCE

DAVITKOV  MILADIN

Emri dhe mbiemri

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Gjithsej
pika

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Pikat 
nga 

pensioni 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Pikat
nga 

kushtet

02.02.0021

18.10.2024

07.07.0020

17.11.0010

27.04.0012

17.03.0010

10.01.2023

19.03.2025

14.03.2025

14.11.0012

29.10.0020

24.04.0019

22.09.2022

19.08.0016

20.05.0016

19.09.2025

22.01.0013

01.11.0022

25.10.0018

18.12.0015

24.03.2023

Data e 
kërkesës


